
Saturday 25th May  at Conway Yacht Club

All for the princely sum of £12.50

Commencing at 7.30 pm

 Names to the Club on 01492 583690 or 
edwards_viv@hotmail.com

 Due to popular demand we are having a re-run 
of the last event at the Club. If you missed the 
last one you missed out on a treat. So here is 

another chance to enjoy excellent food and drink 
and good company here at the CYC. The only 

thing we have to worry about of course will be the 
weather, but we will work round that too!



Saturday 2nd February Pheasant Evening
Enjoy the spoils of the shooting season. Pheasant
prepared in a casserole.Starting around 7.30pm

Saturday 16 February CYC Prize Giving
Early evening event, starting around 5.00pm
Light refreshments provided

Saturday 2nd March Moules Night
Speciality of the House! Conwy mussels

Friday 15th March Hazel's Hot-Pot

Sunday 24th March Kate's Sunday Lunch

Saturday 13th April Fish Pie Supper Night

Saturday 27th April Quiz Night

Saturday 11th May Fitting-out Party

Saturday 25th May BBQ

Saturday 1st June Deganwy Prom Day
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